

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21691-21693/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 08/02/2012 in MFA No.20335/2011,MFA No.20336/2011,MFA No.20338/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

EXE.ENG.& GEN.MGR.KARNATAKA HNG.BD.GADAG Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.& SPL.LAQ OFFICER & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave to substitute the list of dates and grounds in the
Special Leave Petition is granted.
List the matter after four weeks.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|