

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 9060-9062/2014

EXE.ENG.& GEN.MGR.KARNATAKA HNG.BD.GADAG

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.& SPL.LAQ OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. Nos. 9064-9066/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27066/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 04/11/2015 These appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.
Mr.Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.
ms.Shivani Srivastava,Adv.

Mr.Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Abdul Azeem Kalebudde, Adv.
Mr. Purushottam Sharma Tripathi,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant/respondent, list the matters next week.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Vinod Kulvi)

AR-cum-PS

Asstt.Registrar